
EUBC U22 M&W European Boxing Championships Budva 2023

Session Results

Session 19 A

FRI 17 NOV 2023  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 200 Minimumweight (W48kg) YALGETTEKIN NURSELEN TUR

ISMAILOVI Rahiba GEO

RED RSC R2 2:47

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILLI Felice ITA

RUS

MKD

MNE

IRL

ANGILIERI Fabio

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

VUJOVIC Rade

KELLY Stephen

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

2 201 Light Flyweight (W50kg) VOSTRIKOVA ARINA RUS

SAVRIYEVA MARJONA AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST PUHNO Moris BEL

BUL

KOS

MDA

SRB

POMPILLI Felice

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

DEMOLLI Latif

PASTUHOV Valerii

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 202 Flyweight (W52kg) LINKOVA VALERIIA RUS

HAMZA Stela Roxana ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA ANGILIERI Fabio AZE

CRO

MNE

FRA

IRL

GULIYEV Elkhan

COVIC Dragan

VUJOVIC Rade

KANFOUAH Rachid

KELLY Stephen

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 203 Bantamweight (W54kg) CAM Nilay Yaren TUR

SAVRO ULIANA RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC Martin SRB

MDA

KOS

MNE

BUL

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

PASTUHOV Valerii

DEMOLLI Latif

JABUCANIN Blazo

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 204 Featherweight (W57kg) MULIARCHYK Maryna BLR

GOJKOVIC BOJANA MNE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii AZE

ITA

FRA

IRL

EST

GULIYEV Elkhan

ANGILIERI Fabio

KANFOUAH Rachid

KELLY Stephen

PUHNO Moris

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 205 Lightweight (W60kg) MARIN Loredana Andreea ROU

TUTAL Lutfiye IBAG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya FRA

ESP

SVK

SRB

RUS

KANFOUAH Rachid

ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN

ZAJAC Martin

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

KRUTASOV Sergey

29:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 206 Light Welterweight (W63kg) HARUTYUNYAN Sona ARM

DIACONO Gail MLT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia CRO

MNE

KOS

IRL

MKD

COVIC Dragan

VUJOVIC Rade

DEMOLLI Latif

KELLY Stephen

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 207 Welterweight (W66kg) TRIEBELOVA Jessica SVK

von BERGE Stefanie IBAG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ALMALE PALAIN JORGE JUAN BEL

RUS

ITA

FRA

MNE

POMPILLI Felice

KRUTASOV Sergey

ANGILIERI Fabio

KANFOUAH Rachid

JABUCANIN Blazo

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 208 Light Middleweight (W70kg) TERESZCZAK WKITORIA AGNIE POL

SARAIELLO Chiara ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB DAMNJANOVIC Boban MKD

IRL

BUL

MNE

RUS

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

KELLY Stephen

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

VUJOVIC Rade

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

27:28

28:27

25:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

10 209 Middleweight (W75kg) NAKOTA VERONIKA IBA

GEMINI MELISSA ITA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO COVIC Dragan AZE

FRA

RUS

EST

MDA

GULIYEV Elkhan

KANFOUAH Rachid

KRUTASOV Sergey

PUHNO Moris

PASTUHOV Valerii

29:27

27:29

30:26

27:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

11 210 Light Heavyweight (W81kg) TINNELLY DEARBHLA IRL

JANCELEWICZ Martyna POL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB DAMNJANOVIC Boban RUS

MNE

BEL

MKD

KOS

SHESTOPALOVA Evgeniia

VUJOVIC Rade

POMPILLI Felice

CUBALEVSKI Stefan

DEMOLLI Latif

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 211 Heavyweight (W+81kg) BOTICA Maria Livia ROU

KOZOREZ Daria MDA BLUE RSC R1 1:32

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey BEL

BUL

FRA

ITA

SRB

POMPILLI Felice

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

KANFOUAH Rachid

ANGILIERI Fabio

DAMNJANOVIC Boban

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


